
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2020-09-19
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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14:24:32
14:37:55
13:22

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers
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19 september 2020
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Fast - Sessie 3

227Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

18 Koen De Wever Kawasaki zx6361:54.284 14:28:4921
15 Robert Voogd BMW 1000RR1:53.601 14:28:5222
18 Koen De Wever Kawasaki zx6361:53.570 14:30:4333
15 Robert Voogd BMW 1000RR1:51.948 14:30:4434

440 Bouke Norg Honda cbr 10001:51.756 14:30:4535
15 Robert Voogd BMW 1000RR1:50.738 14:32:3546
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